
Price per person + GST

$180

Toll Free: 1-866-922-4283

Ph: 403-328-8496
www.gatewaysafety.ca

$175

11:30 - 1:30 $80

$195

$80

Safety Services Ltd.
GATEWAY Schedule

Skid Steer or Bucket Loader Op Training

8 am - 11 am
(Phone for options)

Scissor / Boom Lift Operator Training $150

$170

$185

Air Brakes - Q Endorsement 8 am -   8 pm $195

  (Phone for options)

Fire Extinguisher Training

Oilfield Loader Operator Training

8 am - 5 pm

8 am - 5 pm

8 am -   5 pm $190

Telehandler  Operator Training  $190.00 

$120

 ATV or Side by Side Operator Training

4 hr. Confined Space Entry  $140

8 am - 5 pm

8 am - 5 pm $150

3804 18 Avenue North

8 am -   5 pm $195Boom Truck Operator Training
8 am - 12 pm $120

$180Personal Fall Protection 8 am - 5 pm

$180

St. John Ambulance
Intermediate (Standard) First-Aid

Confined Space Entry and Rescue

Transp. of Dangerous Goods
WHMIS 2015

Ground Disturbance Level 2

Forklift Operator Training
8 am - 5 pm

8 am - 5 pm $180

Hoisting & Rigging

8 am - 5 pm

8 am - 5 pm

8 am -   5 pm

Lethbridge

Train the Trainer

8 am - 12 pm
1 pm -   5 pm

$110
$110

Hazard Assessment
Accident Investigation

2 pm -   5 pm

8 am - 5 pm

Energy Safety
Canada

H2S Alive

8 am - 5 pm
8 am - 5 pm
8 am - 5 pm
8 am - 5 pm
8 am - 5 pm

Energy Safety Canada
Oil Sands Approved

First Aid Recertification

Confined Space
Fall Protection
Mobile Elevated Work Platform
Fall Protection for Rig Work (2 Days)
Fall Rescue for Rig Work

Log Books 1 pm -   4 pm $100
Load Securement / Trip Inspection 8 am - 12 pm $100
National Safety Code
Standard 9, 10, 13 - 1 Day  - $150.00

Call for available dates

September  2025

$180
$195
$195
$275
$250

Call for available dates
Call for available dates

Call for available dates
September 10 & 23
September 11 & 24
Mon / Tues  Sept 15 & 16
Wednesday  Sept 17

Tuesday  September 30

September  9, or 24

September 8 or 29

Sept 4, 9, 19 or  26

Wednesday  September 10

Monday  September 29

Sept 10 or 29
Sept 10 or 29

Call for available dates

All First Aid Courses are 
CSA approved

$150Basic (Emergency)First Aid 8 am - 5 pmSeptember 4 or 17

Call for available dates
Call for available dates

Friday  September 12
Friday  September 12  
 
 

Thursday  Sept 4, 11, 18 
Saturday  September 27

Tuesday  September 30

Tuesday  September 2
Friday  September 5
Friday  September 12
Tuesday  September  16
Friday  September 19
Friday  September 26

Wednesday  September 3
Thursday  September 11
Monday  September 22

Tuesday  September 2
Monday  September 8
Monday  September 15
Thursday  September 25

Monday  September 8
Wednesday  September 3

Friday  September 12
Thursday  September 18
Tuesday  September 23
Thursday  September 25
Monday  September 29

Tues / Wed  Sept 2 & 3
Tues / Wed  Sept 9 & 10
Mon / Tues  Sept 15 & 16
Thurs / Fri  Sept 18 &19

Fri / Sat  Sept 26 &27
Mon  / Tues  Sept 22 & 23


